Traffic Count Site: 18-5-009
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Description
Department Route
MDT Corridor Rte.
Corridor Mile Offset
2023 AADT

2022 AADT

2021 AADT

2020 AADT

2019 AADT

2018 AADT

2017 AADT

2016 AADT

2015 AADT

2014 AADT

2013 AADT

City

Urban Area

County

US 2, NW of S-213
N-1
CO00001A
254.985
3341(E)
3225(A)
3329(A)
2932(E)
3218(A)
3244(E)
3280(A)
3391(E)
3320(A)
3180(A)
3420(A)
CUT BANK
R

GLACIER




